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Welcome competition

17 tables, 34 pairs. Number of boards: 26. Average: 416,0.
Average+/=/- awards at least 60 / exactly 50 / at most 40 %.
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Score

551, 3
506, 8
505,6
491,3
489,8

488,4
470,1
459,3
450,9
447,3
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445,5
440,3
433,0
426,8
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396, 1
386,1
383,3

372,4
370,1
369,8
346,2
340,1

331,7
320,9
305,5
267,1

%

66,3
60,9
60,8

53,7
53,5
52,9
52,0
51,3

Name

Hilding Rune - Jan Molin

Ingemar Andersson - Mikael Soetman
Manuel Duque - Pedro Rolc

Leif Akesson - Eva Akesson

Vesa Leskela - Suzanne Lemborn

Birgit Barlund - Lars Carlsson
Michael Lemborn - Lennart Pettersson
Lilly Sturesson - Kurt Abrahmsén
Bjérn Ohlsson - Karlsen

Michael Runfors - Leif Norman

Jesus - Mabe

Christer Werner - Marcus Hjelte
Daniel Eriksson - Malin Helin
Arne Ericson - Rolf Bengtsson
Lars Stenlund - Stefan Josefsson

Glenn Nilsson - Edvard

Alfonzo Chamoro - Miguel Gonzales
Johan Linden - Kirsi Virtanen

Pdr 0l1-Mars - Gudrun Strandberg
Jan Lovfall - Reinert Amundsen

Tore Stormo - Hans Jidestig

Kenneth Osterberg - Sabine Ferno
Pisco - Isabel

Joakim Olsson - Ann-Christin Ahlstrom
Eva Nilsson - Kjell-Ake Nilsson

Margarite - Roza

Jussi Angervo - Seija Lahtinen

Gunnar Stockhaus - Vivian As

Per Ostlund Mitchell - Susan Willis Mitchell
Afruera - Fina

Dolores - Mofdeh

Stefan Scharmer - Sten-Sture Gillestrom
Tere - Eva

Rosa Bordes - Juawerro
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M-ID

8743
5871

2833

1215
2308
5648
10344

53059
24659
12242

977

5342

78250

4700

80478
6428

2001
11850

24878

8664

14234
14984

5706

2339

8797

84282
30933
4614
2033

4143

31274
6427

8617

6066

Club

BK Stjarnskotten
S6lvesborgs BK

BK Zonen
Karlstads BK

Karlstads BK - BK A
Sthlms-Polisens BS

S6lvesborgs BK

Orebridgen - Gnesta

Norrorts Bridge - U

Gavle BK

Vaxjobridgen - Lund

Savsjo BK

Vaxjobridgen

BK S:t Erik

BK S:t Erik
Hassleholms BK

Bohus Nations BS -

BK Bridgehuset

Stureby BK - BK Stj

BK Lyx

Uppsalabridgen

11



